
LIST PRICE

HUSKY HD 2000

HEAVY DUTY NO-HUB COUPLING

Anaco  •  675 Tyler Avenue  •  Marshfield, MO  •  65706  •  (800) 486-8188

HD-525 NAT May 27, 2025

Description Size ANACO PART # LIST PRICE CARTON QTY. CARTON WEIGHT

1½" 2002 $26.70 60

2" 2006 $28.30 75

3" 2008 $32.70 48

4" 2010 $38.00 48

5" 2012 $78.20 15

6" 2014 $89.10 15

8" 2016 $183.70 15

10" 2017 $236.20 12

2 x 1½" 2101 $39.11 24

2 x 2" 2102 $37.40 24

2 x 1½" 2004 $32.10 36

3 x 2" 2005 $45.90 24

4 x 3" 2009 $55.20 15

4 x 2" 2013 $66.20 15

Terms: 2% 10th proximate, net thereafter.
Full freight is allowed on all orders of $2,500 or 600 or more pieces.
Prices subject to change without notice.
Return goods restocking charge of 30% subject to factory charge authorization, plus freight back to
warehouse.
All returns must be in original Anaco boxes – full box quantities only.

ANACO-HUSKY.COM

Heavy Duty 

Transition

18 lbs.

15 lbs.

Heavy Duty 

Reducing 

Couplings

26 lbs.

26 lbs.

21 lbs.

27 lbs.

Husky HD 2000 

Heavy Duty 

Couplings

29 lbs.

41 lbs.

32 lbs.

39 lbs.

23 lbs.

26 lbs.

31 lbs.

30 lbs.


