

## LIST PRICE HUSKY HD 2000 HEAVY DUTY NO-HUB COUPLING

Anaco • 675 Tyler Avenue • Marshfield, MO • 65706 • (800) 486-8188

## HD-525 NAT May 27, 2025

Description	Size	ANACO PART #	LIST PRICE	CARTON QTY.	CARTON WEIGHT
Husky HD 2000 Heavy Duty Couplings	1½"	2002	\$26.70	60	29 lbs.
	2"	2006	\$28.30	75	41 lbs.
	3"	2008	\$32.70	48	32 lbs.
	4"	2010	\$38.00	48	39 lbs.
	5"	2012	\$78.20	15	23 lbs.
	6"	2014	\$89.10	15	26 lbs.
	8"	2016	\$183.70	15	31 lbs.
	10"	2017	\$236.20	12	30 lbs.
Heavy Duty Transition	2 x 1½"	2101	\$39.11	24	18 lbs.
	2 x 2"	2102	\$37.40	24	15 lbs.
Heavy Duty Reducing Couplings	2 x 1½"	2004	\$32.10	36	26 lbs.
	3 x 2"	2005	\$45.90	24	26 lbs.
	4 x 3"	2009	\$55.20	15	21 lbs.
	4 x 2"	2013	\$66.20	15	27 lbs.

Terms: 2% 10th proximate, net thereafter.

Full freight is allowed on all orders of \$2,500 or 600 or more pieces.

Prices subject to change without notice.

Return goods restocking charge of 30% subject to factory charge authorization, plus freight back to warehouse.

All returns must be in original Anaco boxes – full box quantities only.

## ANACO-HUSKY.COM